
 

 

 
 
Route ZLM Tour 2012 190 km. 
 

Start 

Finish 16:50 uur 

Steenbergen 

Ravitailering 14:55 uur 

St. Philipsland 

Oud-Vossemeer 

Tholen 

De Heen 

Nieuw-Vossemeer 

Bruinisse 

Zierikzee 

Waarde 
Bath 

Woensdrecht 

Wemeldinge 

Kruiningen 

Kattendijke 

‘s-Heerenhoek 

Heinkenszand 

Nisse 

Lewedorp 

Wolphaarsdijk 

Colijnsplaat 

Start wedstrijd 12:37 uur 

Goes 

13:57 uur 

13:22 uur 

13:43 uur 

14:15 uur 

14:37 uur 

14:46 uur 

15:20 uur 

15:36 uur 

12:46 uur 

13:03 uur 

15:56 uur 


